

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE: WP No. 19906 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                     | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 13    | 11.08.2026 | <p><b><u>HN, J</u></b></p> <p>For counter of 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent, call on<br/>08.09.2026.</p> <p>RSD</p> <p><b><u>HN, J</u></b></p> |                |